ActiveCloud Site Daily Advanced for 36 Houghton Driver : Last 24 hours :

From 29-03-2025 09:25:00 To 30-03-2025 09:25:00

Date Printed:31-03-2025 9:25:22AM

ACTIVETRACK)

MONITORING SOLUTIONS

Client:Double Platform House

Performance

Scanned Tags %

SCANNED TAGS

H Missed
M Scanned
Total:

87.5%
12.5%
100.0%

Average Tags Scanned:

Total Tags Scheduled:

Scanned Tags:

Missed Tags:

Total Patrol Reminders Required:

Total Failed to Start:

Acceptable Level of Scanned Tags (SLA) :

Alarms summary for last 24 hours

Type of alarm

No alarms to display

Patrols summary

Patrol ID
21007969

21007534
21007559
21007642

21007930

Patrol Detail

Start time
6:00:00

6:50:00

7:40:00

8:30:00

9:20:00

End time

6:50:00

7:40:00

8:30:00

9:20:00

10:10:00

3.2

2.8

24

16

1.2

0.8

0.4

PATROL PERFORMANCE

Failed patrol

Incomplete patrol

[l Failed patrol

[ Incomplete patrol

Patrol Performance %

1
224

21
203

37

85 %

Patrol Performance Percentage:

Total Patrol Scheduled:
Failed Patrols:

Incomplete Patrols:

Acceptable Patrols:

Complete Patrols:

Tags validated Percent validated

4

1

50%
13%
0%
0%

0%

7 %
28
24

Category
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Patrol ID: 21007969 scheduled 2025-03-30 06:00:00 to 2025-03-30 06:50:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min

Patrol Started: 06:03:00

Failed to Start: None
Patrol Reminder 1 06:02:00
Patrol Reminder 2 06:10:00

Tags on this patrol

Planned

Scanned

Reader

Tag name Status
943242 - Pallisade Fence 06:00 - 06:50 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918377 - Flags 06:00 - 06:50 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918444 - Houghton Drive 06:00 - 06:50 36 Houghton Driver Missed
943008 - Back passage sars 06:00 - 06:50 36 Houghton Driver Missed
943026 - Guard room 06:00 - 06:50 06:03:00 36 Houghton Driver Scanned
918280 - Service gate 06:00 - 06:50 06:05:00 36 Houghton Driver Scanned
918253 - Generator 06:00 - 06:50 06:06:00 36 Houghton Driver Scanned
918380 - BULBULIA 06:00 - 06:50 06:07:00 36 Houghton Driver Scanned
Status: Patrol Duration: 7 Min

Patrol ID: 21007534 scheduled 2025-03-30 06:50:00 to 2025-03-30 07:40:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started: 07:33:00
Failed to Start: None

Patrol Reminder 1 06:52:00
Patrol Reminder 2 07:00:00

Tags on this patrol

Tag name Planned Scanned Reader Status
943242 - Pallisade Fence 06:50 - 07:40 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918280 - Service gate 06:50 - 07:40 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918377 - Flags 06:50 - 07:40 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918444 - Houghton Drive 06:50 - 07:40 36 Houghton Driver Missed
943008 - Back passage sars 06:50 - 07:40 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918380 - BULBULIA 06:50 - 07:40 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918253 - Generator 06:50 - 07:40 36 Houghton Driver Missed
943026 - Guard room 06:50 - 07:40 07:33:00 36 Houghton Driver Scanned
Status: Patrol Duration: 43 Min

Patrol ID: 21007559 scheduled 2025-03-30 07:40:00 to 2025-03-30 08:30:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min

Patrol Started: None

Failed to Start: None
Patrol Reminder 1 07:42:00
Patrol Reminder 2 07:50:00
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Patrol ID: 21007559 scheduled 2025-03-30 07:40:00 to 2025-03-30 08:30:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2
Tags on this patrol

Tag name

918380 - BULBULIA

918377 - Flags

943026 - Guard room

943242 - Pallisade Fence

918253 - Generator

943008 - Back passage sars
918444 - Houghton Drive
918280 - Service gate

Status:

None
07:42:00

07:50:00

Planned
07:40 - 08:30
07:40 - 08:30
07:40 - 08:30
07:40 - 08:30
07:40 - 08:30
07:40 - 08:30
07:40 - 08:30

07:40 - 08:30

Failed patrol

Scanned

Reader
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver

Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 21007642 scheduled 2025-03-30 08:30:00 to 2025-03-30 09:20:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2
Tags on this patrol

Tag name

918377 - Flags

918280 - Service gate
943242 - Pallisade Fence
918380 - BULBULIA
943026 - Guard room
918444 - Houghton Drive

943008 - Back passage sars

918253 - Generator

Status:

None
08:32:00

08:40:00

Planned
08:30 - 09:20
08:30 - 09:20
08:30 - 09:20
08:30 - 09:20
08:30 - 09:20
08:30 - 09:20
08:30 - 09:20
08:30 - 09:20

Failed patrol

Scanned

Reader
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver
36 Houghton Driver

36 Houghton Driver

Patrol Duration:

Patrol ID: 21007930 scheduled 2025-03-30 09:20:00 to 2025-03-30 10:10:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min
Patrol Started:

Failed to Start:
Patrol Reminder 1

Patrol Reminder 2

None
09:22:00

09:30:00

Status
Missed

Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed

0 Min

Status
Missed

Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed
Missed

Missed

0 Min
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Patrol ID: 21007930 scheduled 2025-03-30 09:20:00 to 2025-03-30 10:10:00, Planned

Duration 60 Min

Patrol Started: None

Failed to Start: None
Patrol Reminder 1 09:22:00
Patrol Reminder 2 09:30:00

Tags on this patrol

Planned

Scanned

Reader

Tag name Status
943008 - Back passage sars 09:20 - 10:10 36 Houghton Driver Missed
943242 - Pallisade Fence 09:20 - 10:10 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918444 - Houghton Drive 09:20 - 10:10 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918377 - Flags 09:20 - 10:10 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918380 - BULBULIA 09:20 - 10:10 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918280 - Service gate 09:20 - 10:10 36 Houghton Driver Missed
918253 - Generator 09:20 - 10:10 36 Houghton Driver Missed
943026 - Guard room 09:20 - 10:10 36 Houghton Driver Missed
Status: Patrol Duration: 0 Min

Route Comments
Asset Date Controller Event Comments

No Comments
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